caseno

PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834
PC-10834

namel

CARLOS CHAVARRIA

4306 S YOUNGS LLC

ALMA AARON VASQUEZ

ARAUZ JUAN L & LEONARDO

DELGADO GRACIELA

GABRISH PATRICK E & BARBARA J LIV TRUST
GARCIA MA B LAZLDE

GIL SERGIO Y GIL EVANGELINA

GILSERGIO Y & EVA B

HAMMER CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING LLC
HARRIS STEVEN

HELLER MARILYN

HERNANDEZ JESUS & MARIA

J GREENVILLE CO

LAND OF THE LIVING GOD BAPTIST CHURCH
M & M PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
MONTELONGO JUAN HERNANDEZ, GONZALEZ MARIA G
NGO DANNY D

OSMOND JANIS S

OUELLETTE MAE

PEREZ FAUSTINO T & MARIA RUIZ

PLATT DEBORAH D

PRIETO JONATHAN ROBERT

RANCA PROPERTIES LLC

REA EDUARDO

RHJ INVESTMENTS LLC

RUIZ EMMA

SANDOVAL GLORIA E & VICTORIAE

SMITH EARLENE F

STEWART REBA L

TRIPLE M PROPERTIES LLC

UNIFIED VISION CENTER LTD

WEESAN ENTERPRISES LLC

YOUNGS BOULEVARD BAPTIST CHURCH INC
ZANABRIA JOSE L

mailingaddress1

PO BOX 950731

6915 N CLASSEN BLVD STE C
2305 SW 42ND ST
2304 SW 43RD ST
2225 SW 43RD ST
2500 SE 34TH ST

2317 SW 43RD ST
11108 ABBEYWOOD ST
11108 ABBEYWOOD
PO BOX 950731

2312 SW 42ND ST
2301 SW 43RD ST
3113 SW 63RD ST
2841 SW 65TH ST
4306 S YOUNGS BLVD
3000 W MEMORIAL RD, Unit 123
1132 SW 38TH ST
7400 NW 103RD ST
4605 SE 27TH ST

2841 SW 65TH ST
2217 SW 43RD ST
4712 SHUDSON

2237 SW 43RD ST
1126 SW 29TH ST
2308 SW 42ND ST
1432 SW 89TH ST
11904 SHROYER DR
2301 SW 42ND ST

301 ODOM RD

2225 SW 42ND ST
11575 S WESTERN AVE
13210 S CHOCTAW RD
3317 SW 29TH ST
4230 S YOUNGS BLVD
232 E KERR DR

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MOORE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
DEL CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
NEWALLA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MIDWEST CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73195
73116
73119-3521
73119-3525
73119
73160-9719
73119
73170
73170-3207
73195
73119
73119-3524
73159
73159-2603
73119-3544
73120
73109
73162
73115
73159
73119-3523
73109
73119-3523
73109
73119-3522
73159-6305
73170
73119-3521
73139-8717
73119-3520
73025
74857-7817
73119-1628
73119-3551
73110-4650



